
MARINA BERTH 
FEE SCHEDULE

Berthing at GCCM

Concierge Services
Competitive rates: daily and monthly
Direct debit available on a 12 month contract paid monthly
Fresh water and metered, single and three phase power available
24 hour fuel wharf (bunkering services available on request)
Secure onsite parking 
24 hour security and site wide CCTV
Customer lounge, Laundry and amenities. 

VESSEL LENGTH DAILY MONTHLY

Up to 40ft

41 to 50ft

51 to 60ft

61 to 70ft

71 to 80ft

81 to 90ft

91 to 100ft

$85

$105

$130

$150
$170

$240

$265

$ 1,155

$ 1,445

$ 1,735

$ 2,025

$2,525

$3,370

$5,260

For marina berth enquiries 
or reservations, email our 
friendly customer service 
team at:

info@gccm.com.au 

Multi-hulls on T head are 1.5 
times rate and double rate 
in a berth. 

Work berths available - 
conditions apply. 

Utility charges apply. 

Rates are subject to change.

Book a no obligation tour of our award winning facilities on 
(07) 5502 5888 | info@gccm.com.au | gccm.com.au

Our crew are highly trained,  
knowledgeable and passion-
ate about boats.  They will 
treat your vessel like it’s their 
own.  They’re more than 
happy to o�er sound advice 
and even share their 
favourite boating spots.

101 to 110ft

Over 111ft

$350 $6,310

By Negotiation



MARINA BERTH 
BENEFITS & RATES

Fuel dock open 7 days (bunkering service available on request)
24 hour security and site wide CCTV 
Onsite licensed Restaurant Cafe
50t & 300t haul out facilites
90+ onsite marine businesses
Customer lounge and amenities
Courtesy cars available on request
Convenient acces to the M1, Coomera rail station, Westfield Coomera and the 
magnificent Broadwater
Complimentary Wi-Fi onsite

Gold Coast City Marina is unrivalled for facilities, expertise, 
convenience, size, project management and overall service. 
Nothing is too hard.  Everything is on site.  Experience the 
GCCM di�erence. 

INTRODUCING
AUSTRALIA’S MOST AWARDED
MARINA & SHIPYARD

Book a no obligation tour of our award winning facilities on 
(07) 5502 5888 | info@gccm.com.au | gccm.com.au

FISH FRIENDLY

CleanMarina
I N T E R N A T I O N A L


