

## **MARINA BERTH**

FEE SCHEDULE

## **Berthing at GCCM**

- Concierge Services
- Competitive rates: daily and monthly
- Direct debit available on a 12 month contract paid monthly
- Fresh water and metered, single and three phase power available
- 24 hour fuel wharf (bunkering services available on request)
- Secure onsite parking
- 24 hour security and site wide CCTV
- Customer lounge, Laundry and amenities.

Our crew are highly trained, knowledgeable and passionate about boats. They will treat your vessel like it's their own. They're more than happy to offer sound advice and even share their favourite boating spots.

VESSEL LENGTH	DAILY	MONTHLY
Up to 40ft	\$85	\$ 1,155
41 to 50ft	\$105	\$ 1,445
51 to 60ft	\$130	\$ 1,735
61 to 70ft	\$150	\$ 2,025
71 to 80ft	\$170	\$2,525
81 to 90ft	\$240	\$3,370
91 to 100ft	\$265	\$5,260
101 to 110ft	\$350	\$6,310
Over 111ft	By Negotiation	

For marina berth enquiries or reservations, email our friendly customer service team at:

info@gccm.com.au

Multi-hulls on T head are 1.5 times rate and double rate in a berth.

Work berths available - conditions apply.

Utility charges apply.

Rates are subject to change.











